1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 3895 as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 9, delete everything after "must" and insert "allow members to access the
1.3	following documents and information, either at the electric cooperative's offices, or through
1.4	the electric cooperative's website, or both:"
1.5	Page 2, delete line 10
1.6	Page 2, delete subdivision 3
1.7	Page 3, delete subdivision 5 and insert:
1.8	"Subd. 5. Board elections; voting. An electric cooperative must develop a secure system
1.9	that maintains ballot secrecy in an election for the board of directors, and must offer members
1.10	at least two of the following options for casting their vote:
1.11	(1) voting in person at a meeting at the electric cooperative's offices;
1.12	(2) voting by mail; or
1.13	(3) voting via the Internet."
1.14	Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
1.15	Page 3, line 31, delete "2024" and insert "2025"